10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Sektions-

masterskapen
Flaska 33cl
Toulouse EWU 3.426
Ankan-07 EWU 4.2
Laggan H 4.3
Stuffe Kfkb 4.5
Sigge (1:a plats Emilia) H 4.6
Aktivix M 4.7
Ford H 4.7
Bulan H 4.7
Bauta M 4.7
Jock EWU 4.7
Penix M 4.9
MAC kfkb 5.0
Dinah (2:a plats Emilia) E 5.2
VD:n (3:e plats Emilia) M 5.716
Brum Kfkb 6.1
Wang Kfkb 6.6




Bom-Bom
Alfons
Jim Kraka
Guillou
Viking
Bauta
Aktivix

Jong Un

Alfons
Bom-Bom
Guillou
Viking
Camille
Flogpo

Sgnke

Sejdel 0.5l

EWU
H
EWU

kfkb

Kfkb

Sejdel 1.0l
H
EWU

Kfkb

Kfkb

3.503

3.700

4.230

4.350

4.936

5.596

6.297

6.586

4.586

7.455

7.558

10.453

10.759

11.798



Bierstaphette

Elektro 30.0
H-Sektionen 30.0
M U
Kfkb U

Slutresultat

H-Sektionen 414p
Elektro 414p
Kfkb 249p
Maskin 221p

Vi tackar Pripps for den snabba hafv@hlen och EWU f6r hjalpen!



